

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-18 14:29 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	DOGECOIN
TRANSACTION ID	<u>1068ca4007ccacc67a952816ec06cacb9a7d355a03e6</u>
	<u>568859dde25f26101824</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 15, 2023 · 03:36 (UTC)
TRANSACTION STATUS	In block <u>4,800,510</u> • CONFIRMED 🗸
TRANSACTION FEE	NO FEE

SENDERS (INPUTS):

#	Address Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>the-void</u>	- 10,065.60931526 DOGE
REC	CIPIENTS (OUTPUTS):	

#	Address Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>DPwQPzebSMcN4kzkcdEvqE8rE2r8SfJ8pC</u>	+ 10,065.60931526 DOGE

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE DOGECOIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.